Blutspenden in 59939 bis zum 25.11.2025

Di
Di
Di
Di

26.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Olsberg 59939
Konzerthalle
Ruhrstr. 32

Olsberg 59939 - Bruchhausen
Schitzenhalle
Hochsauerlandstr.1

Olsberg 59939
Konzerthalle
Ruhrstr. 32

Olsberg 59939 - Bruchhausen
Schitzenhalle
Hochsauerlandstr.1



